Federation Accounts 2015

Opening Balance

Int Dec
Halifax
Airedale
Middleton
13

W Valley
Equity
Rochdale
Cheshire
Furness
Cannock
Barnsley

Sth Lancs
Lostock

C Service
Wallasey
Ormskirk
Menai

E Lancs
Colne V
10M

Sth Lakes
Nth Yorks
Fylde

Bolton
Leeds

int March
Heavy Wool
U K Police
Luna

Sth Derby
Nuneaton

16

CP Systems
46

Preston

Bury
Dennis/Sisis
32
Doncaster

7

Interest June
Civil Service donat
Fox Lane
Civil Service Merit
50% Civil Ser Match
Merit Entries
interest sept
Over Sixties Merit

11

13

23
30
19
13A

22
28
27
24
17
14

28
21
15
10

12

30
25
43
20
16

46

18

32

greenage

£4,406.64

£0.52

£194.40
£246.80
£202.40

£172.40
£50.00
£306.80
£172.40
£202.40
£142.40
£202.40
£142.40
£50.00
£30.00
£134.40
£262.40
£142.40
£202.40
£134.40
£50.00
£202.40
£172.40
£186.80
£172.40
£358.80
£0.50
£30.00
£142.40
£360.00
£104.40
£142.40

£50.00

£216.80
£202.40
£300.00

£268.80

£0.78
£25.00
£224.00
£40.00
£150.00
£560.00
£0.92
£200.00
11559.16

Statement of accounts

Expenditure

Web Host & mail
B C G B A Aff Fee
Insurance

Bank Charge

Postage H Books
Federation Shirts
Civil service match
Bury RUP DIV 3
Fylde RUP DIV 1
Fox Lane

Bolton 3rd Div 6
Menai Div 1 Win
Colne Valley div 4
Wallasey Div 4 RU
OrmsJunRU
Leeds Asstd Win
Furness Asstd win
Rochdale Div 3

Nth Yorks Win
Airedale Asstd win
Nuneaton 3rd place
Mid cheshire 3rd pl
Halifax Asstd
Middleton asstd
UK Police 4th place
Sth Lancs Div 3
Bury Fox Lane
Preston Fox lane

O Sixty Supreme
Team KO
Champion oChamp

Merit Prize Money

Website HTML and update
Over Sixties Merit Prize

Green

Closing Balance 31st October

£60.00
£7.00
£798.00
£4.00

£58.47

£52.50

£300.00
£100.00
£100.00
£315.00
£60.00

£180.00
£180.00
£100.00
£60.00

£640.00
£160.00
£180.00
£180.00
£200.00
£60.00

£60.00

£310.00
£200.00
£60.00

£60.00

£150.00
£100.00
£150.00
£450.00
£300.00

£660.00

£350.00
£200.00
6844.97

c78
c79
c80

c81
c83
c84
c82
c86
c85
c87
c88
c90
c92
c93
c94
c95
c96
c97
c98
c99
c100
cl01
c102
cl04
c105
c106
c107
c108
c109
cl12

cl11

cl13

£4,714.19



