

Federation Accounts 2015

interest sept

Over Sixties Merit

Statement of accounts

Opening Balance		£4,406.64	Expenditure			
Int Dec		£0.52	Web Host & mail		£60.00	c78
Halifax	11	£194.40	B C G B A Aff Fee		£7.00	c79
Airedale	1	£246.80	Insurance		£798.00	c80
Middleton	13	£202.40	Bank Charge		£4.00	
13						
W Valley	23	£172.40	Postage H Books		£58.47	c81
Equity	30	£50.00	Federation Shirts		£52.50	c83
Rochdale	19	£306.80	Civil service match		£300.00	c84
Cheshire	13 A	£172.40	Bury RUP DIV 3		£100.00	c82
Furness	9	£202.40	Fylde RUP DIV 1		£100.00	c86
Cannock	5	£142.40	Fox Lane	Green	£315.00	c85
Barnsley	2	£202.40	Bolton 3rd Div 6		£60.00	c87
Sth Lancs	22	£142.40	Menai Div 1 Win		£180.00	c88
Lostock	28	£50.00	Colne Valley div 4		£180.00	c90
C Service	27	£30.00	Wallasey Div 4 RU		£100.00	c92
Wallasey	24	£134.40	Orms Jun R U		£60.00	c93
Ormskirk	17	£262.40	Leeds Asstd Win		£640.00	c94
Menai	14	£142.40	Furness Asstd win		£160.00	c95
E Lancs	8	£202.40	Rochdale Div 3		£180.00	c96
Colne V	6	£134.40	Nth Yorks Win		£180.00	c97
IOM	28	£50.00	Airedale Asstd win		£200.00	c98
Sth Lakes	21	£202.40	Nuneaton 3rd place		£60.00	c99
Nth Yorks	15	£172.40	Mid cheshire 3rd pl		£60.00	c100
Fylde	10	£186.80	Halifax Asstd		£310.00	c101
Bolton	3	£172.40	Middleton asstd		£200.00	c102
Leeds	12	£358.80	UK Police 4th place		£60.00	c104
int March		£0.50	Sth Lancs Div 3		£60.00	c105
Heavy Wool	30	£30.00	Bury Fox Lane		£150.00	c106
U K Police	25	£142.40	Preston Fox lane		£100.00	c107
Luna	43	£360.00	O Sixty Supreme		£150.00	c108
Sth Derby	20	£104.40	Team KO		£450.00	c109
Nuneaton	16	£142.40	Champion oChamp		£300.00	c112
16 CD Sustains	40	650.00	Manit Duine Manage			-111
CP Systems 46	46	£50.00	Merit Prize Money		£660.00	c111
Preston	18	£216.80	Website HTML and update	e	£350.00	c113
Bury	4	£202.40	Over Sixties Merit Prize		£200.00	
Dennis/Sisis	32	£300.00			6844.97	
32						
Doncaster 7	7	£268.80				
, Interest June		£0.78				
Civil Service donat		£25.00				
Fox Lane	greenage	£224.00				
Civil Service Merit	arcenuge	£40.00				
50% Civil Ser Match		£150.00				
Merit Entries		£560.00				
WEITLEIIUTES		1300.00				

Closing Balance 31st October

£0.92

£200.00 11559.16

£4,714.19